HV2221FG-G
Part Number HV2221FG-G
Manufacturer Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description IC 8CH ANALOG SWITCH 48LQFP
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets HV2221FG-G.pdf
HV2221FG-G Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of HV2221FG-G
Manufacturer Part Number HV2221FG-G Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer Micrel / Microchip Technology Description IC 8CH ANALOG SWITCH 48LQFP
Package / Case Tray Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply, Single (V+) 15 V ~ 50 V Voltage - Supply, Dual (V±) ±100 V ~ 225 V
Switch Circuit SPST Supplier Device Package 48-LQFP (7x7)
Series - Packaging Tray
Package / Case 48-LQFP Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 70°C (TA)
On-State Resistance (Max) 23 Ohm Number of Channels 8
Multiplexer/Demultiplexer Circuit 1:1 Features -
Applications Ultrasound -3db Bandwidth 50MHz
Technology with warrantied and confidence. RFQ HV2221FG-G : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for HV2221FG-G
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
HV2225Y103KXHATHV CAP CER 10000PF 3KV X7R 2225 Vishay Vitramon 500 pcs
HV2220Y821JXVATHV CAP CER 820PF 4KV X7R 2220 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
HV2220Y822JXHATHV CAP CER 8200PF 3KV X7R 2220 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
HV2220Y821KXVATHV CAP CER 820PF 4KV X7R 2220 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
HV2225Y102KXMATHV CAP CER 1000PF 5KV X7R 2225 Vishay Vitramon 500 pcs
HV2220Y821KXMATHV CAP CER 820PF 5KV X7R 2220 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
HV2225Y102KXVATHV CAP CER 1000PF 4KV X7R 2225 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 615 pcs
HV2220Y821JXMATHV CAP CER 820PF 5KV X7R 2220 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
HV2225Y102MXMATHV CAP CER 1000PF 5KV X7R 2225 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
HV2225Y102JXMATHV CAP CER 1000PF 5KV X7R 2225 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
HV2220Y822MXHATHV CAP CER 8200PF 3KV X7R 2220 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
HV2220Y821MXVATHV CAP CER 820PF 4KV X7R 2220 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
HV2220Y822KXHATHV CAP CER 8200PF 3KV X7R 2220 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
HV2225Y102JXVATHV CAP CER 1000PF 4KV X7R 2225 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
HV2225Y102KXVATHV CAP CER 1000PF 4KV X7R 2225 Vishay Vitramon 500 pcs
HV2220Y821MXMATHV CAP CER 820PF 5KV X7R 2220 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
HV2225Y102MXVATHV CAP CER 1000PF 4KV X7R 2225 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
HV2225Y102KXMATHV CAP CER 1000PF 5KV X7R 2225 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
HV2220Y682MXHATHV CAP CER 6800PF 3KV X7R 2220 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
HV2225Y103JXHATHV CAP CER 10000PF 3KV X7R 2225 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
HV2221FG-G Details PDF